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Welcome to Data Capturing System: MEDICAL

Institute ID: IR-D-1-1411
Institute Name: Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University Medical College & Hospital Sangli

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 150 150 100
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 47 36 27

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

2014-15

150

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14

150

2012-13

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No.
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [5Years 361 374 735 342 392 1 0 73 0 0 0 73
Program(s)]
PG[3 Years 61 32 93 60 33 0 0 8 0 0 0 8
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic = No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of placed ~ No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students graduates per annum selecte
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher
time
2010-11 100 100 201112 0 2014-15 66 0 0 (Zero) 31
2011-12 100 100 2012-13 0 2015-16 62 0 0 (Zero) 44
2012-13 150 150 2013-14 0 2016-17 93 0 0 (Zero) 20
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PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of s
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates selectec
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher ¢
time
(2013-14) 24 22 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 18 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 26 25 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 20 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2015-16) 27 25 (2016-17) 1 (2017-18) 25 0 0 (Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 6

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 1 0 1
Part Time 0 0 0

No. of students Graduating in Super Speciality program (DM/MCH)
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1563737 (Fifteen Lakh Sixty Three 3517229 (Thirty Five Lakh Seventee
Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Se n Thousand Two Hundred Twenty
ven) Nine)

New Equipment for Laboratories 33974379 (Three Crore Thirty Nine 33055800 (Three Crore Thirty Lakh
Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Three  Fifty Five Thousand Eight Hundred
Hundred Seventy Nine) )

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 18850043 (One Crore Eighty Eight L 15663742 (One Crore Fifty Six Lakh
on Land and Building) akh Fifty Thousand Forty Three) Sixty Three Thousand Seven Hundr
ed Forty Two)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2015-16

Utilised Amou

1937983 (Nineteen Lakt
en Thousand Nine Hunc
Three)

21255539 (Two Crore Th
Fifty Five Thousand Five
hirty Nine)

21283521 (Two Crore Th
Eighty Three Thousand
ed Twenty One)

2111
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Financial Year

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

1. Average OPD attendance in the calendar year 2017.
427496

2. Average Bed Occupancy in the calendar year 2017.
26860

2017-18

Utilised Amount

471586091 (Forty Seven Crore Fifte
en Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Ninet
y One)

592296365 (Fifty Nine Crore Twent
y Two Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Th
ree Hundred Sixty Five)

694570 (Six Lakh Ninety Four Thou
sand Five Hundred Seventy )

2017

2017-18

0

Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

463311396 (Forty Six Crore Thirty T
hree Lakh Eleven Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety Six)

515545670 (Fifty One Crore Fifty Fi
ve Lakh Forty Five Thousand Six Hu
ndred Seventy )

15945 (Fifteen Thousand Nine Hun
dred Forty Five)

2016

2016-17

1

2500000

Twenty five lakh

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2015-16

Utilised Amou

363122969 (Thirty Six Ci
One Lakh Twenty Two T
ne Hundred Sixty Nine )

489761763 (Forty Eight
y Seven Lakh Sixty One
even Hundred Sixty Thr

257998 (Two Lakh Fifty !
sand Nine Hundred Nin

2015

2015-16

1

2500000

Twenty five lakh

Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

Yes
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80% of t
buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Name
Dr Mudiraj Nitin
Radhakisan

Dr Joshi Uttama Umesh

Dr Dhobale Manisha
Randhir

Dr Patil Priya Santosh
Dr Salunkhe Archana
Vishwas

Dr Patil Sheetal Sanjay

Dr Kamble Yogita Ajay

Mrs Bande Anandi Neel

Dr Awalekar Chidanand
Devendra

Dr Dhumale Girish
Bhimrao

Dr Kadam Yungatara
Ramesh

Dr Quraishi Sanjay
Raguel

Dr Dhobale Randhir
Vishnupant

Dr Waghachavare Vivek
Baliram

Dr Rasote Kirti
Chandrashekhar

Smt Gore Alka Dilip
Dr Sawant Meenakshi
Rajendra

Dr Kadam Jitesh
Hanmantrao

Age

43

45

37

45

35

50

34

39

55

53

56

53

43

38

46

44

26

Designation

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Quialification

M.S

M.D

M.D

M.S

M.S

MBBS

Ph.D

M.Sc.(Anatomy)

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.Sc.

(Physiology)

M.D

M.D

Experience

(In Months)

197

157

152

109

99

160

114

87

286

151

121

152

87

87

42

123

58

41

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

Leaving
Date

01-06- -
2005

01-06- -
2005

01-02- -
2006

01-10- -
2014

16-07- -
2013

01-06- -
2005

30-03- -
2009

01-07- -
2011

01-06- -
2005

16-03- -
2006

05-09- -
2008

15-02- -
2006

01-07- -
2014

01-07- -
2014

15-04- -
2015

17-07- -
2008

22:05- -
2013

15-04- -
2015

4/11
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Dr Parekh Meena Kanu

Dr Saraf Satish Madhav

Dr Shravasti Ravindra
Kallappa

Dr Awalekar Jayashree
Chidanand

Dr Palange Pankaj
Bindusar

Dr Chivate Chidanand
Gurunath

Dr Patil Pratap
Krishnarao

Dr Jadhav Vasant
Baburao

Dr Purandare Veena
Chandrashekhar

Dr Kulkarni Raghunath
Balkrishna

Dr Koli Shrikant Bapu

Dr Devakule Bhimrao
Narayan

Dr Munjappa Bipin
Chandrakant

Dr Gadve Amit
Shivaputra

Dr Dhanawade Sara S

Dr Kumbhar Suhas
Giramalla

Dr Kulkarni Mrunalini
Kedariprasad

Dr Kawade Rahul Vilas
Dr Pagar Atish Bhaskar
Dr Kumbhojkar Aniket
Prakash

Dr Patil Vijay Narayan
Dr Mirajkar Swapnil

Chandrakant

Dr Bhave Siddharth
Suhas

45

66

46

53

45

51

64

53

57

47

60

59

40

39

58

43

48

44

32

40

32

31
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Professor

Other

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.D

MBBS

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

DM(Medicine)

DNB

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

DCH

M.D

M.D

142

30

266

258

198

191

194

177

106

94

89

153

114

367

230

207

102

a2

102

122

33

66

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-11-
2005

01-02-
2016

01-12-
2007

01-06-
2005

01-06-
2005

16-05-
2005

01-06-
2005

01-02-
2008

08-05-
2012

01-09-
2010

01-09-
2010

01-10-
2011

19-07-
2011

06-11-
2012

01-03-
2006

10-12-
2007

11-11-
2005

01-02-
2013

17-04-
2015

15-02-
2016

01-11-
2006

01-02-
2016

11-01-
2016
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Dr Kadage Rahul
Bhalchandra

Dr Mote Dajiram Govinda

Dr Moses Augustine
Watre Ingty

Dr Prabhu Vinod Varada

Dr Magdum Sunil
Bajarang

Dr Gandhi Chinmay
Sumatilal

Dr Kakade Umesh
Ramchandra

Dr Gorad Kedar
Pandurang

Dr Patil Sunil Vishnu
Dr Deshpande Shrikant
Balkrishna

Dr Isapure William Anand

Dr Taralekar Gautam Ajit

Dr Mehta Satish Divakar

Dr Arawattigi Vinay

Samuel

Dr Joshi Ajit Kamalakar

Dr Patil Sakshi Ravikant

Dr Shinde Smita
Ajaykumar

Dr Dorkar Shashikant
Narayan

Dr Purohit Ashok
Prabhakar

Dr Nilakhe Sachin Sharad

Dr Satpute Hemraj Anil

Dr Shikalgar Shama
Salahuddin

Dr Paranjpe Jyostna
Satish

37

47

55

52

37

53

52

37

57

46

62

42

57

49

53

39

36

53

53

40

35

55

57
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Other

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

DCH

MS(Surgery)

MS(Surgery)

MS(Surgery)

MS(Surgery)

MS(Surgery)

MS(Surgery)

MS(Surgery)

M.S

M.S

M.S

D.Ortho

M.S

D.Ortho

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.D

M.D

88

267

236

307

138

185

169

17

212

173

186

167

184

115

249

127

106

251

195

174

88

264

196

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-10-
2010

12-11-
2013

18-03-
2010

01-02-
2006

16-03-
2011

01-02-
2006

22-02-
2013

11-11-
2014

02-06-
2005

01-02-
2006

08-03-
2006

01-08-
2008

17-12-
2007

03-02-
2015

01-08-
2006

25-11-
2013

16-07-
2011

01-06-
2005

01-06-
2005

11-01-
2007

23-07-
2014

15-04-
2006

01-06-
2005
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Dr Jadhav Vasudha
Ranjeetsing

Dr Gaikwad Shilpa Anil

Dr Mane Manohar Vilas

Dr Diwanamal Basappa
Murugeppa

Dr Lomte Prashant
Atmaram

Dr Kumbhar Ganesh
Mallappa

Dr Thote Ravikiran
Jangonda

Dr Deshpande Trupti
Shrikant

Dr Patil Manisha
Satyajeet

Dr Navale Rajesh
Bhupalrao

Dr Bandgar Sunanda
Pramod

Dr Kulkarni Ruta Harshal

Dr Joshi Anil Govind

Dr Mehta Nikit Popatlal

Dr Natekar Asit Shriniwas

Dr Nagapurkar Abhijeet
Devidas

Dr Patil Manisha
Sandeep

Dr Bhosale Uttam
Tulshiram

Dr Bhave Sudhir
Sadashiv

Shri Ruikar Vilas
Mahadeo

Dr Jadhav Vidya Manoj
Dr Deshpande Sanjivani
Ashok

Dr Bhat Smita Krishanrao

55

41

38

61

45

34

34

43

44

46

41

33

61

63

50

34

44

68

64

62

47

58

49
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Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

DNB

DA

DA

DA

DA

DNB

M.D

M.D

DNB

M.D

DMRD

M.D

M.D

M.Sc.

(Physiology)

M.D

M.D

M.D

195

147

193

115

113

104

72

179

180

167

152

64

289

181

170

104

171

478

238

262

262

238

202

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2005

14-01-
2008

11-08-
2008

02-04-
2012

10-01-
2013

10-09-
2014

27-11-
2012

10-02-
2006

01-03-
2006

15-06-
2006

01-08-
2008

29-07-
2013

06-05-
2013

02-04-
2012

01-01-
2013

20-10-
2014

01-02-
2006

16-05-
2009

13-05-
2005

22-03-
2006

16-11-
2005

01-06-
2005

01-08-
2005

7M1
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Dr Kulkarni Vinaya Vivek
Dr Patil Bhagawan
Mahadeo

Dr Jadhav Sharvari
Vikarmsinha

Dr Navale Vandana
Rajesh

Dr Mehta Falguni Satish

Dr Shah Sangeeta Nilesh

Dr Ashtekar Renuka

Satish

Dr Purandare
Chandrashekhar Shrihari

Dr Phadke Anup Avinash
Dr Patil Padmesh
Shrikant

Dr Gaikwad Sudhir
Jaywant

Dr Patil Nitin Prakash

Dr Ghatge Sachin Uday

Dr Kulkarni Sagar Vilas

Dr Kumbhar Mahesh
Anandarao

Dr Anuse Anand Mansing
Dr Munjappa Hemalata
Bipin

Dr Mote Suman Dajiram

Dr Divekar Supriya Abhay

Mrs Done Savita
Ajaykumar

Dr Jagtap Pratap Eknath
Dr Dhonde Sushama

Prakesh

Dr Nagane Nitin Sopan

47

62

50

44

54

46

43

61

39

35

60

39

45

42

35

33

33

44

53

34

61

55

a2
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Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Professor

Professor

Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

M.D

M.D

M.D

DGO

DGO

DGO

M.D

M.D

DDVL

DDVL

M.D

M.D

DNB

DPM

M.D

DPM

M.D

M.Sc.

(Physiology)

MBBS

M.Sc.

(Physiology)

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

178

202

190

86

94

82

182

174

75

85

324

107

86

71

48

45

67

101

82

52

309

208

207

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-01-
2008

01-02-
2006

02-11-
2015

01-07-
2011

01-10-
2010

18-07-
2011

01-11-
2007

01-04-
2006

15-12-
2014

05-08-
2013

20-07-
2010

25-11-
2009

16-04-
2006

18-08-
2008

24-08-
2015

19-08-
2014

16-02-
2015

12-11-
2013

18-07-
2011

01-07-
2014

01-10-
2005

17-10-
2005

01-08-
2005

8/11
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112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Dr Belwalkar Gajanan
Jagannath

Dr Shiralkar Vandana
Vivek

Dr Krantikar Tulashidas
Pandurang

Smt Bhandare Vaishali
shrkiant

Mr Suryawanshi Kiran
Sampatrao

Mr Mane Vinyak
Babashaeb

Dr Gadgil Shubhangi
Anirudha

Dr Shah Shilpa Rajesh

Dr Mohite Ravindra
Shivaji

Dr Patil Santosh Shankar

Dr Bhosale Amit Laxman

Smt Jadhav Pradnya
Atmaram

Dr Dakhankar Shankar
Keshav

Dr Magdum Suchita
Vidyadhar

Dr Gurav Vitthal
Nagendra

Dr Limaye Ramachandra
Prabhakar

Dr Shetti Santoshkumar
Ashok

Dr Magadum
Madhushree Sunil

Dr Patil Aditi Nitin
Dr Jaya Jayprakash
Kashalikar

Dr Pendhari Shabbir
Rafik

Dr Kulkarni Avdhoot
Pratap

Mrs Patil Pallavi Pradip

49

62

62

38

37

38

53

44

42

41

35

28

55

55

60

48

35

30

30

64

33

35

35
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Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Professor

Other

Other

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male
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